
Wade Johns 
Alamo Manhattan 
3012 Fairmount St., Ste 100 
Dallas, TX 75201 

 

 

Jeancarlo Saenz  
Hensley Lamkin Rachel Architects 
14881 Quorum Drive, Suite 550 
Dallas, TX 75254 
 

 

The Landing At Macadam LLC 
1900 S Norfolk St #150  
San Mateo, CA 94403-1161 
 

Bureau of Development Services 
Case File Staci Monroe 
1900 SW 4th Ave #5000 
Portland, OR 97201 
 

 

Bureau of Development Services 
Hearings Clerk 
1900 SW 4th Ave #5000 
Portland, OR 97201 
 
 

 

Carrie Richter 
Bateman Seidel 
1000 SW Broadway #1910 
Portland, OR 97205 

Dana Krawczuk 
Stoel Rives LLP 
760 SW Ninth Ave, Suite 3000 
Portland, OR 97205 

 
Karl Keener 
3601 S. River Parkway, Unit 403 
Portland, OR 97239 

 
Neil McFarlane 
3601 SW River Parkway #2310 
Portland, OR 97239 

Diana Harris / Gary Piercy 
836 South Curry St., #300 
Portland, OR 97239 

 

Emailed: Staci Monroe, Linly Rees, 
Michael Jeter, BDS Hearings Clerks, 
Hearings Office Clerks, Doug Morgan, 
Kurt Krueger, Dawn Krantz, Robert 
Haley, Dawn Uchiyama, Stephen Himes, 
M h  D i  

 
Donna Severson. 
841 S. Gaines Street, Unit 211 
Portland, OR 97239 

Laura Ramirez 
3570 S River Parkway, Unit 1413 
Portland, OR 97239 

 
LU 20-102914 DZM AD GW 
Order of council mailed: 
11/24/20 

 

Korleen Kraft 
836 S. Curry St. #1504 
Portland, OR 97239 
 

Toni E. Cooper 
3570 S River Parkway, Unit 1109 
Portland, OR 97239 

 

Dan Valliere 
REACH Community Development 
4150 SW Moody Ave. 
Portland, OR 97202 

 
Jon Isaacs 
121 SW Salmon St., Suite 1440, 
Portland, OR 97204 

Gwenn A. Baldwin 
707 SW Washington St., Suite 
927 
Portland, OR 97205 

 

Mike Houck 
Urban Greenspaces Institute 
P.O. Box 6903 
Portland, OR 97228-6903 

 
Jeanne Galick 
7005 S Virginia Ave 
Portland, OR 97219 

Jill Neuwelt 
841 S Gaines Street #1708 
Portland, OR 97239 

 

Kit Archie 
Atwater Place 
841 S Gaines St, Unit 325 
Portland, OR 97239 

 

Mike Herzog 
Atwater Place 
841 S Gaines St, Unit 1712 
Portland, OR 97239 

Mueez Deen 
Atwater Place 
841 S Gaines St, Unit 329 
Portland, OR 97239 

 
Natalia and Charles Neerdaels 
841 S Gaines St, Unit 2108  
Portland, OR 97239 

 
Thomas W. Gornick 
422 S California St. 
Portland, OR 97219 

Nicholas Knapp 
841 S Gaines St, #1510 
Portland OR 97239 

 
William Savery 
841 S Gaines St., Unit 1606 
Portland, OR 97239 

 
Patricia Knapp 
841 S Gaines St, #1510 
Portland OR 97239 



James Herb & Chonghee Suh 
Atwater Place  
841 S Gaines St, Unit 1206 
Portland, OR 97239 

 

Claudia Barnard 
841 S. Gaines Street 
Unit 1706 
Portland, OR 97239 

 

Alan Gladstone 
841 S. Gaines Street 
Unit 814 
Portland, OR 97239 

Rachel R. Lafo 
Joseph F. Lafo 
841 S. Gaines St, Unit 439 
Portland, OR 97239 

 
Ivy Glick 
841 S. Gaines St. 
Portland, OR. 97239 

 
Meredith Savery 
841 S. Gaines Street, Unit 1606 
Portland, OR 97239 

Tucker Q. Geerds 
841 S Gaines Street, Unit 1900 
Portland, OR 97239 

 
Mary Kallenberg 
7115 S Virginia Ave 
Portland, OR 97219 

 
Jim Gardner 
2930 SW 2nd Ave 
Portland, OR 97201 

Laura Bailey Ramirez 
3570 S River Pkwy, #1413 
Portland, OR 97239 

 
Michael Sammler 
3601 S. River Pkwy, Unit 2114 
Portland, OR 97239 

 
Carl Polesky 
841 S. Gaines St, Unit 1312 
Portland, OR 97239 

Pam Leeper 
1125 NW Couch St, Suite 450 
Portland, OR 98209 

 
Jim Steffeck 
3601 SW River Parkway 
Portland, OR 97239 

 
Jeffrey M. Lang 
720 SW Fulton Park 
Portland, OR 97219 

     

     

     

     

     



Dr. Roger L. Gertenrich 
gertr@comcast.net   Martin Ramirez 

marty_ramirez@yahoo.com   Ellen Lippman 
Ellen@AspenPdx.com  

Bonnie A. Losick 
bonnie.losick@gmail.com  
 

 Mary Henry de Tessan 
mary@henrydetessan.com   Dean Griffith 

DeanG@osf.com  

Dr. Anna Bar 
annabarmd@mac.com   Dr. Erin Foster 

fitche@ohsu.edu  Dr. Myriam Loyo Li 
loyo@ohsu.edu  

Jim Steffeck 
jksteffeck@hotmail.com   Alison Small, MD 

smalla@ohsu.edu   Rick Roman 
rick@5romans.com  

Ken Kaneko 
tkkaneko@gmail.com   Jon Judkins, MD 

jonjudkins7@gmail.com    Leslie Roman 
admin@atwater1010.com  

Anderson 
nfainc@yahoo.com   Dennis Steinman 

DSteinman@kelrun.com   Kathy Lucas 
kathylucas09@icloud.com  

Ruth Bach 
ruba@comcast.net   Charles Stake 

charles_stake@hotmail.com   Pat Scruggs 
pat@patscruggs.com  

Richard Glick 
richardglick07@comcast.net   Micah Meskel 

mmeskel@audubonportland.org   Michael J. Parks 
cohomike@gmail.com  

Craig McCoy 
craigmccoy11@gmail.com   Jeffrey M. Lang 

jeffreymlang@msn.com   Ruth A. Percival 
ruthpercival@gmail.com  
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